

---

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 90814922

---

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.882,30 RON - 1.882,30 RON

---

Descriere: prelungitor 4X92.44=369.76; Bec cu led 30X10.92=327.60; Neon cu led 25X16.81=420.25; Priza dubla 7X21.01=147.07; Intrerupator automat 5X35.29=176.45; Capac WC 2X21.01=42.02; Corp neon 5X65.55=327.75; Banda izolatoare 5X4.20=21.00; Stecher 6X8.40=50.40.

---